Gujarat

1 11,69,000

DBT 1 40,00,000

Coal S&T Indian Institute of 
Technology, Guwahati

1 29,66,000

DST 1 26, 59,999

BIRAC-PACE 1 45,00,000

Seed Money Projects (In-house) 24 9,90,000

Minor Research Projects
(In-house)

6 5,10,000

GRAND TOTAL 35 1,03,14,999

Rupees  One Crore Three Lakhs Fourteen thousand Nine hundred and Ninety 
Nine only

Sponsored Research  Projects 

9126th BoM  PPT

Research Papers Published /  Chapters in Books 88

Books/Chapters in Books/Proceedings  27

SCOPUS Publication Citation H-index

168 2161 46

WoS 65 1115 37

Calendar Year Publications

International / National Journal